BMW X5 xDrive40i

$240,800

Mileage:

Colour:

Trim:

Date of Registration:
Road Tax Expiry:
OoMV:

COE:

Transmission:

Max. Torque (Nm/rpm)
Engine Capacity:
Cylinder:

Kw (hp):

0-100km/h:

Fuel Capacity:
Transfer Count:
Downpayment:
Tenure:

Interest Rate:
Monthly Payment:

Features

Bmw Display Key
Comfort Access System
X-line

Bmw Gesture Control

Sunblind For Rear Side Windows Mech

Connecteddrive Services

Soft Close Automatic System For Doors

Terms and Conditions

Stock No. 276985
Regn No. SNS6367L

29,336 km
Mineral White
Leather 'vernasca' Design-perforated | Cognac | Black
11 Nov 2019
10 Nov 2024
$79,359
$37,000

Auto
450/1500-5200
2998 cc

6

340

5.5 sec

83L

0

$96,320

61 months
2.75%

$2,700

All of the information contained in this document is for information purpose only. The purchase of any BMW and/or PPSL vehicle shall be subject to the
terms and conditions of the applicable sale or financing contract. BMW and/or PPSL may at any time change this information by updating this posting. While
BMW and/or PPSL make all reasonable efforts to provide accurate information on this document, there is no guarantee or warranty of accuracy.
Furthermore, we do not assume any liability for the accuracy or completeness of the information presented on this site. Car specifications and mileage are

subject to change. Terms and conditions apply.
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