Stock No. 276985 Regn No. SNS6367L

	S S
Mileage:	29,336 km
Colour:	Mineral White
Trim:	Leather 'vernasca' Design-perforated Cognac Black
Date of Registration:	11 Nov 2019
Road Tax Expiry:	10 Nov 2024
OMV:	\$79,359
COE:	\$37,000
Transmission:	Auto
Max. Torque (Nm/rpm)	450/1500-5200
Engine Capacity:	2998 cc
Cylinder:	6
Kw (hp):	340
0-100km/h:	5.5 sec
Fuel Capacity:	83 L
Transfer Count:	0
Downpayment:	\$96,320
Tenure:	61 months
Interest Rate:	2.75%
Monthly Payment:	\$2,700

Features

Bmw Display Key
Comfort Access System
X-line
Bmw Gesture Control
Sunblind For Rear Side Windows Mech
Connecteddrive Services
Soft Close Automatic System For Doors



Terms and Conditions

All of the information contained in this document is for information purpose only. The purchase of any BMW and/or PPSL vehicle shall be subject to the terms and conditions of the applicable sale or financing contract. BMW and/or PPSL may at any time change this information by updating this posting. While BMW and/or PPSL make all reasonable efforts to provide accurate information on this document, there is no guarantee or warranty of accuracy. Furthermore, we do not assume any liability for the accuracy or completeness of the information presented on this site. Car specifications and mileage are subject to change. Terms and conditions apply.

BMW X5 xDrive40i

\$240,800

Stock No. 276985 Regn No. SNS6367L

Mileage:	29,336 km
Colour:	Mineral White
Trim:	Leather 'vernasca' Design-perforated Cognac Black
Date of Registration:	11 Nov 2019
Road Tax Expiry:	10 Nov 2024
OMV:	\$79,359
COE:	\$37,000
Transmission:	Auto
Max. Torque (Nm/rpm)	450/1500-5200
Engine Capacity:	2998 cc
Cylinder:	6
Kw (hp):	340
0-100km/h:	5.5 sec
Fuel Capacity:	83 L
Transfer Count:	0
Downpayment:	\$96,320
Tenure:	61 months
Interest Rate:	2.75%
Monthly Payment:	\$2,700

Features

Bmw Display Key
Comfort Access System
X-line
Bmw Gesture Control
Sunblind For Rear Side Windows Mech
Connecteddrive Services
Soft Close Automatic System For Doors



Terms and Conditions

All of the information contained in this document is for information purpose only. The purchase of any BMW and/or PPSL vehicle shall be subject to the terms and conditions of the applicable sale or financing contract. BMW and/or PPSL may at any time change this information by updating this posting. While BMW and/or PPSL make all reasonable efforts to provide accurate information on this document, there is no guarantee or warranty of accuracy. Furthermore, we do not assume any liability for the accuracy or completeness of the information presented on this site. Car specifications and mileage are subject to change. Terms and conditions apply.